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DR. CR. EALANCE REMARKS

115/03/01 LMB 2,038,622.00 2,038,622.00
115/03/04 MN 3977889 1,120.0C 2,037,502.00
115/03/04 MN 3977892 1,500.00 2,036,002.00
115/03/06 MN 3977890 1,500.00 2,034,502.00
115/03/06 MN 3977891 2,000.00 2,032,502.00
115/03/06 MN 3977893 15,000.00 2,017,502.00
115/03/06 M 3977896 23,371.00 1,994,131.00
115/03/06 M 3977895 16,611.00 1,977,520.00
115/03/06 M 3977894 5,653.00 1,971,867.00
115/03/06 M 3977897 5,948.00 1,965,919.00
115/03/09 MN 3977898 8,000.00 1,957,919.00
115/03/10 MN 3979501 4,800.00 1,953,119.00
115/03/10 M 3977899 60,855.00 1,892,264.00
115/03/10 M 3977900 5,001.00 1,887,263.00
115/03/10 MR ; 163,125.00 2,050,388.00 ARMEEES
115/03/13 MN 3979502 8,000.00 2,042,388.00
115/03/16 M 3979503 10,714.00 2,031,674.00
115/03/16 M 3979504 458.00 2,031,216.00
115/03/25 MN 3979505 1,000.00 2,030,216.00

: «*TOTAL: 171,531.00 2,201,747.00 2,030,216.00
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CERTIFICATE OF ACCOUNT BALANCE

ISSU@ Date Apr 08, 2026 Account No. 137045094252

| Type of Account| Public Treasury Deposits

E T4 B RS IR S — IR R A
P 4

Account
Holder's Name

Il OF 7] i B BEE
I| Name registered
Il in Romanized form
& 2 PERBE 115 03 A 31 B L&A

Il At the close of business date on  Mar 31, 2026 an amount the balance is
| TWD?2,030,216.00

| it dlEZsusmstrTs
| N.T. DOLLARS TWO MILLION THIRTY THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SIXTEEN AND 00%
| ONLY

"% 5 Equivalent to =8 (TWD) 2,030216.00

45 B & Bxchange rate © TWD 1.000000000

M5 3£ (Notes):
AR fF s e R T RkdodvBG > THGEFEANXIERNE O  #F o Ahee X
il If the deOSll has been pledged or detained * marked “O” ;otherwise » marked “X”
(X)) ABRCHRTEMFEZA
The deposit has been pledged to the third party.
( X)) AEBEAHITHRZIBER R EEHIECHER -
The deposit has been pledged to us for loans,
(X ) AGHSBBERERAHMBEH -

The deposit balance has been pledged with maximum limit,
( X ) AFFHetodvBF -

The deposit has been detained.
(X)) H b

OTHERS

Very Uuly youls

HHEABHE Authorized Signature
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